Position

Activities Director

Activities Aide

Activities Aide

Activities Aide

Activities Aide

Activities Aide

Switchboard
Receptionist

Other Positions Held Special District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

Department

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Recreational Therapy
Skilled Nursing Facility
Mabie

Total Wages

$57,041

$57,003

$43,440

$40,854

$20,251

$7,908

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,024

$25,661

$25,208

$19,266

$0

$0



