Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Activities Director		San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$57,041	\$26,024
Activities Aide		San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$57,003	\$25,661
Activities Aide		San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$43,440	\$25,208
Activities Aide		San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$40,854	\$19,266
Activities Aide	Switchboard Receptionist	San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$20,251	\$0
Activities Aide		San Benito Health Care District	Recreational Therapy Skilled Nursing Facility Mabie	\$7,908	\$0